Toyana  JL69349A/10  tapered
roller bearings
Various types and 6 mm A1 sizes to accommodate your 22 mm B
Toyana JL69349A/10 tapered roller bearings requirements.
B 22 mm
A 25.5 mm
A1 6 mm
A2 26 mm
A4 20.5 mm
d 15.88 mm
Dz 46 mm
e 10 mm
G M6x1
H3 62
J 78 mm
L 100 mm
N 12mm
s1 11 mm
S 6 mm
Z 34.5 mm
C 9.55 kN
C0 4.78 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 0.5 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.2 Nm
Designation of housing FC203N-
Designation of bearing US202-10G2T20
Designation of open end cover SCOU202-10